Miltowne Realty Corp.

“Locally owned and operated - #1 in Home Sales since 1983"

RF/MK 22 Ontario St. South 878-2365
Sandra Bailey(519) 658-9040 | - ik Y
Richard Hierman 878-5806 | |
Carol M. Brooks 875-0067
Carole Stonhill  876-4913
Lindsay McLaren 854-2451
Ken Newell 878-5339
Jean Snowden 878-3155
Mike Morgan  878-8093

Clayton Hackenbrook 875-0771
Alan Brooks 875-0067
Reneé Harrold  878-4526
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Ottice: 878-2365
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878-1084
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878-3337
854-0474
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878-0110
878-6924
878-6716
878-2995
854-9833

Lina Warner
Doug Butson
Ron Furik
Sharon Kerley
Stella Hall
Gail Pullen
Phil Prestige
Betty Brading
Paul Page
Anne Talyor

GARY THOMAS
Broker/Owner

878-4860
876-4577
878-5339
878-1084
878-5110
827-4286
878-0198

Freda Lawrence

Maurice Miljour
Audrey Newell
Wayne Warner
Jeff Wright
Betty Ingle
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ALAN BROOKS

CUSTOM BUILT
EXECUTIVE HOME
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ENNISCLAIRE WOODS
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RE/MAX Miltowne Realty Corp

12-1/2% MORTGAGE - FEB. 1994

b o the L
]

storgy oI W

of offer Freshly panted inmde and out New
vyl flooring. family M with F P fenced yard
new tncdge & stove Put thes at the 1op Of your
! a8 & must see Please call Sandra A Batey

for 4 personal vieweg

FIRST TIME BUYERS -
ITS YOUR MOVE

s central located home 18 Close 10 al
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L inished basement, neulral decor, and

there's more. Pease call Sandra A Baery
for @ personal viewing. $149 900

JUST A LITTLE WEST
This 2200 sq. ., 4 bedroom home has i
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THE SEARCH ENDS HERE

With thee 4 bedroom sdeepit set ON & QONYeOUs
7 8 acre ot with stream. backing onto Scotch
Riock Comservaton Other features nclude an
18" x 36" inground poos AR’ x 35 survoom
ofice tamdy room. 3 bathvoome, separale 2 -cae
garage with own heat & hydr Central ar and
vac waler purfer. The ket st goes on For your
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Lindsay J. McLaren List Price $459 900,

ONE OF THE BEST BUYS
IN TOWN

Found n the 2 storey with approumately 2300
sq Rt of Wing space - 4 bedrooms, masn Roor
mymnlhmdymmmthhphc- 3
bathwoome garden tchen with large pantry
central air. 10 name bul a few of the Mmany
features of this tome Come and see Tor

The locaton & very dessable
J. MelLaren $258 900

LINDSAY J.
McLAREN

SHORT WALK TO CHUDLEIGHS
Located on Highway 25 you wil fnd ths lovely
bungalow sitting on a 100" x 200" lot. The
home fsatures 3 bedroome, Iiving room. Gnng
rooim, fmamidy room mwmmm
vinyl siding n 1980 For your summer
enfertaining use the 28" x 14 deck The home
Mmuqmtnder-iﬂthl
price & st nght for you

Lindsay J. MclLaren Listed ot $269,900.
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2-wtorey dormered home approxmately 3100
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Office: 878-2365
Res:854-2451

Pager: 878-2020
Tor. Line: 826-1030

NOW IS THE TIME TO BUY
That home you always wanted such as thie
treshly decorated Dackspit Wk stuated on a
nice esized lot and comprising of 341
bedrooms. family room with hireplace, Two
bathwooms hll basement. The & an excebon
buy i a super location Call 100ay

Lindsay J. MclLaren $217,900

‘1-1/2 STOREY CUSTOM BUILT"

you would ke the ntenor Some of the eatures
are 3 bedrooms, master bedroom with
snduite ‘main floor family room with vaulted
celings and fireplace, sal-in kitchen with a
walkout 10 deck. 2 5 bathe, huge 4-cir Qvage
There & a large L-shaped hang & dning room
with frepiace for entertanng Al this s stualed
on & 2.5 acre lot You must come oul and see

thie one  Call today :
Lindsay J McLaren Asking $395 000




